HOT DRINKS Regular Large

Chai Latte $4.00/- $4.50/-
Indian Masala Chai $4.50/- $5.00/-
Indian Style Coffee $4.00/- $4.50/-
Green Tea $4.00/-

Latte $4.00/- $4.50/-
Cappucino $4.00/- $4.50/-
Mocha $4.00/- $4.50/-

Babycino $1.50/-

Hot Chocolate saso- $s00- s ‘
Long Black $4.00/- } A" ‘, NAGRA SWEETS E SNAEKS
Short Black $3.50/- : ‘. ‘

$4.00/- $4.50/- f . ’

Flat White 276 High Street, Melton VIC 3337

SOFT DRINKS AND JUICE PRICES AS ON DISPLAY FRIDGE |8 _ Ph: 03 8015 6195 | M: 0405 978 434

MILK SHAKES ecuar | ; Takeaway Menu

Different flavours available $7.00/-
TRADING HOURS:

, Tuesday - Saturday: 10:00am - 8:00pm
Ice Chocolate $7.00/- Sunday: 10:00am - 5:00pm
Monday Closed

CHILLED BEVERAGES

Ice Coffee $7.00/-

Caramel Lassi $5.00/- Premium quality Indian Sweets & Snacks.

We believe in high quality without compromised.

We use best quality local ingredients & providing

Jeera Lassi $5.00/- great taste to experience the tradition.
276 High Street, Melton VIC 3337 All day healthy breakfast & lunches with local

St b Lassi .00/-
rawberry Lass! $5.00 Ph: 03 8015 6195 | M: 0405 978 434 PO

E-mail: nsweetscafe@gmail.com

www.nagrafoods.com.au

Mango Lassi $5.00/-

Mithi Lassi $5.00/-




INDIAN SWEETS & SNACKS

SWEETS Kg
Gulab Jamun $25/-
$28/-
$25/-
$25/-

$25/-

Creamed Gulab Jamun
Laddu Besan
Laddu Motichur

Laddu Motichur
(Dry Moti Boondi)

Laddu Motichur
(Desi Ghee)

Laddu Moti Boondi Dry
(Desi Ghee)

$30/-

$30/-

Rasgulla (White) $25/-
$26/-
$25/-
$28/-
$28/-
$28/-
$30/-
$28/-
$30/-
$25/-
$30/-
$28/-
$24/-
$28/-
$30/-

Baloo shahi
Besan Burfi
Barfi (Khoya)
Coconut Burfi
Kalakand
Gajrela Burfi
Milk Cake
Kaju Katli
Rasbhari
Pinni (Desi Ghee)
Ras Malai
Jalebi

Cham Cham

Gajar Ka Halwa

Serve (2pcs)
$3/-
$4/-
$3/-
$3/-
$3/-

$3/-

$3/-

$3/-
$3/-
$3/-
$3/-
$3/-
$3/-
$3/-
$3/-
$3/-
$3/-
$3/-
$3/-

$4/-

Punjabi Panjeeri available on Order as well $30.00/- Kg

INDIAN SPECIAL STREET FOODS

Chole Bhature
Chickpea curry served with 2x fluffy deep fried breads
Add extra bhatura $4/- & extra chole 4/-

Plate
$12.00/-
Samosa 2Pcs

Deep fried crispy pastry cones stuffed with mildly
spiced potatoes & green peas

$5.00/-

Samosa 2pcs with Chole
Deep fried crispy pastry cones stuffed with mildly
spiced potatoes & green peas with chickpea curry

$8.00/-

Pav Bhaji

Mix veg gravy served with 2 pav buns

$10.00/-

Pani Puri (6pcs) $7.00/-

Bhel Puri $7.00/-

Bharva Kulcha
Sour bread filled with spicy dry chickpea and chutney

$8.00/-

Papdi Chaat
Deep fried crunchy pastry wafers mixed with boiled
potatoes, bhalla, yogurt, tamarind chutney, besan sav and spices

$10.00/-

Aloo Tikki Chaat

Deep fried Potato veg pety served with chickpea, yogurt
& chutney

$10.00/-

Dahi Bhalla Chaat
Lenin fried balls, yogurt, papdi, besan sav, tamarind
chutney with mild spices

$10.00/-

Dahi Puri Chaat (8Pcs)
Crispy pani puri shells stuffed with potato, chickpea,

$10.00/-

Onion, yogurt, mint and tamarind sauce

Bread Pakora
Deep fried bread stuffed with spiced potatoes
coated with chickpea flour served with sauce

Paneer Pakora (4pcs)
Deep fried Indian cotage cheese(paneer) coated with
chickpea flour

*Price can be change without noice.

ALL DAY FOODS AVAILABLE

Aloo Paratha Plate
2 parathas stuffed with spiced potatoes
served with mango pickle, buter & dahi (yogurt)

Palak (spinach) Paratha Plate
2 parathas stuffed with spinach and spices
served with mango pickle, buter & dahi (yogurt)

CURRIES

Chickpea Curry (mild, medium & hot)
white chickpea cooked in spiced gravy

Daal Makhani (mild, medium & hot)

PACK
M

$12/-

$12/-

black lenil with red kidney beans cooked in spiced curry

Mix Veg

Seasonal vegetables with mix spices

Matar Paneer
Peas cooked with fresh home paneer

Plain Basmai Rice (Regular size)
Raita (250ml)

Combo Veg Thali (1)

$12/-

$13/-

Any two curries, 4 chapaies or rice with pickled red onions

Combo Veg Thali (2)

Any one curry with 4 chapaies with pickled red onions

Combo Veg Thali (3)

Any one curry with 2 chapaies with pickled red onions

DESSERTS

Garam Gulab Jamun (2pcs serve)
Gajar Ka Halwa (250gm)

Ras Malai(2pcs serve)




