HOT DRINKS	Regular	Large
Chai Latte	\$4.00/-	\$4.50/-
Indian Masala Chai	\$4.50/-	\$5.00/-
Indian Style Coffee	\$4.00/-	\$4.50/-
Green Tea	\$4.00/-	
Latte	\$4.00/-	\$4.50/-
Cappucino	\$4.00/-	\$4.50/-
Mocha	\$4.00/-	\$4.50/-
Babycino	\$1.50/-	
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50/-	\$5.00/-
Long Black	\$4.00/-	
Short Black	\$3.50/-	
Flat White	\$4.00/-	\$4.50/-

SOFT DRINKS AND JUICE PRICES AS ON DISPLAY FRIDGE

MILK SHAKES	REGULAR
Different flavours available	\$7.00/-
CHILLED BEVERAGES	
Ice Chocolate	\$7.00/-
Ice Coffee	\$7.00/-
Caramel Lassi	\$5.00/-
Mango Lassi	\$5.00/-
Jeera Lassi	\$5.00/-
Strawberry Lassi	\$5.00/-
Mithi Lassi	\$5.00/-



276 High Street, Melton VIC 3337

Ph: 03 8015 6195 | M: 0405 978 434

E-mail: nsweetscafe@gmail.com

www.nagrafoods.com.au



NAGRA SWEETS & SNACKS

PURE VEGETARIAN

276 High Street, Melton VIC 3337 Ph: 03 8015 6195 | M: 0405 978 434

Takeaway Menu

TRADING HOURS:
Tuesday - Saturday: 10:00am - 8:00pm
Sunday: 10:00am - 5:00pm
Monday Closed

Premium quality Indian Sweets & Snacks.

We believe in high quality without compromised.

We use best quality local ingredients & providing great taste to experience the tradition.

All day healthy breakfast & lunches with local blend coffee & tea.



INDIAN SWEETS & SNACKS

SWEETS	Kg	Serve (2pcs
Gulab Jamun	\$25/-	\$3/-
Creamed Gulab Jamun	\$28/-	\$4/-
Laddu Besan	\$25/-	\$3/-
Laddu Motichur	\$25/-	\$3/-
Laddu Motichur (Dry Moti Boondi)	\$25/-	\$3/-
Laddu Motichur (Desi Ghee)	\$30/-	\$3/-
Laddu Moti Boondi Dry (Desi Ghee)	\$30/-	\$3/-
Rasgulla (White)	\$25/-	\$3/-
Baloo shahi	\$26/-	\$3/-
Besan Burfi	\$25/-	\$3/-
Barfi (Khoya)	\$28/-	\$3/-
Coconut Burfi	\$28/-	\$3/-
Kalakand	\$28/-	\$3/-
Gajrela Burfi	\$30/-	\$3/-
Milk Cake	\$28/-	\$3/-
Kaju Katli	\$30/-	\$3/-
Rasbhari	\$25/-	\$3/-
Pinni (Desi Ghee)	\$30/-	\$3/-
Ras Malai	\$28/-	\$3/-
Jalebi	\$24/-	
Cham Cham	\$28/-	\$4/-
Gajar Ka Halwa	\$30/-	

Deep fried crispy pastry cones stuffed with mildly spiced potatoes & green peas	
Samosa 2pcs with Chole Deep fried crispy pastry cones stuffed with mildly spiced potatoes & green peas with chickpea curry	\$8.00/-
Pav Bhaji Mix veg gravy served with 2 pav buns	\$10.00/-
Pani Puri (6pcs)	\$7.00/-
Bhel Puri	\$7.00/-
Bharva Kulcha Sour bread filled with spicy dry chickpea and chutney	\$8.00/-
Papdi Chaat Deep fried crunchy pastry wafers mixed with boiled potatoes, bhalla, yogurt, tamarind chutney, besan sav and sp	\$10.00/-
Aloo Tikki Chaat Deep fried Potato veg pety served with chickpea, yogurt & chutney	\$10.00/-
Dahi Bhalla Chaat Lenin fried balls, yogurt, papdi, besan sav, tamarind chutney with mild spices	\$10.00/-
Dahi Puri Chaat (8Pcs) Crispy pani puri shells stuffed with potato, chickpea, Onion, yogurt, mint and tamarind sauce	\$10.00/-
Bread Pakora Deep fried bread stuffed with spiced potatoes coated with chickpea flour served with sauce	\$5.00/-
Paneer Pakora (4pcs)	\$7.00/-

INDIAN SPECIAL STREET FOODS

Chickpea curry served with 2x fluffy deep fried breads

Add extra bhatura \$4/- & extra chole 4/-

Chole Bhature

Samosa 2Pcs

Plate

\$12.00/-

\$5.00/-

ALL DAY FOODS AVAILABLE		
ALL DAY FOODS AVAILABLE Aloo Paratha Plate 2 parathas stuffed with spiced potatoes served with mango pickle, buter & dahi (yogurt)	\$12/-	
Palak (spinach) Paratha Plate 2 parathas stuffed with spinach and spices served with mango pickle, buter & dahi (yogurt)	\$	512/-
CURRIES	PACK	
	М	L
Chickpea Curry (mild, medium & hot) white chickpea cooked in spiced gravy	\$12/-	\$14/-
Daal Makhani (mild, medium & hot) black lenil with red kidney beans cooked in spiced cur	\$12/-	\$14/-
Mix Veg Seasonal vegetables with mix spices	\$12/-	\$14/-
Matar Paneer Peas cooked with fresh home paneer	\$13/-	\$15/-
Plain Basmai Rice (Regular size)		\$6/-
Raita (250ml)		\$6/-
Combo Veg Thali (1) Any two curries, 4 chapaies or rice with pickled red or	nions	\$18/-
Combo Veg Thali (2) Any one curry with 4 chapaies with pickled red onion	s	\$14/-
Combo Veg Thali (3) Any one curry with 2 chapaies with pickled red onion	s	\$10/-
DESSERTS		
Garam Gulab Jamun (2pcs serve)		\$3.00/-

\$7.50/-

\$7.00/-

Gajar Ka Halwa (250gm)

Ras Malai(2pcs serve)

Punjabi Panjeeri available on Order as well \$30.00/- Kg

 * Price can be change without noice.

Deep fried Indian cotage cheese(paneer) coated with

chickpea flour